
Statewide project letting dates: January 7 - 28, 2025
DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CSJ HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
AUSTIN BASTROP 03417001 1149-02-033 FM 812 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 5,039.00 TON
AUSTIN BASTROP 03417056 1149-02-033 FM 812 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 3,539.00 TON
AUSTIN BASTROP 03417059 1149-02-033 FM 812 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 2,046.00 TON
AUSTIN BASTROP 03477002 1149-02-033 FM 812 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 4,064.00 TON
AUSTIN BASTROP 03417059 0114-04-078 US 290 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 2,047.00 TON
AUSTIN BASTROP 03477002 0114-04-078 US 290 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 14,017.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 03417059 0683-03-047 RM 12 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 216.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 03477002 0683-03-047 RM 12 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 1,474.00 TON
AUSTIN LLANO 03417059 0150-03-021 SH 29 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 734.00 TON
AUSTIN LLANO 03477002 0150-03-021 SH 29 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 5,232.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 03477002 0320-03-102 SH 95 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 12,500.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30766001 0151-10-001 US 183 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 28,808.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30766048 0151-10-001 US 183 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 10,700.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30766071 0151-10-001 US 183 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT) 420.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30816008 0151-10-001 US 183 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 7,789.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 03417059 0337-01-051 SH 29 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 2,143.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 03467009 0337-01-051 SH 29 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 38,957.00 TON
BEAUMONT JASPER 03417064 0920-12-049 COUNTY ROAD D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT) 68.00 TON
BROWNWOOD LAMPASAS 03417001 0251-06-041 US 183 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 757.00 TON
BROWNWOOD LAMPASAS 03447031 0251-06-041 US 183 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 4,749.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 03467001 6477-42-001 FM2154 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 4,859.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 03417002 1556-01-029 FM 24 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 468.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 03417050 1556-01-029 FM 24 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 737.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 03417051 1556-01-029 FM 24 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 99.00 TON
DALLAS DALLAS 03447019 6467-45-001 IH0030 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 5,850.00 TON
DALLAS DALLAS 03447019 6467-44-001 SH0114 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 3,169.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 03417004 0196-02-126 IH 35E D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 958.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 03447001 2054-01-018 FM 2164 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 15,864.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 03447001 0196-02-126 IH 35E SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 53,301.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 03447011 2054-01-018 FM 2164 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 15,139.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 03447019 0196-02-126 IH 35E SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 6,988.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 03447041 0196-02-126 IH 35E SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 9,861.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 03467002 0196-02-126 IH 35E SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-28 7,639.00 TON
DALLAS ELLIS 03447011 0260-04-005 SS 73 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 3,959.00 TON
DALLAS ROCKWALL 03447001 3148-01-011 FM 3097 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 292.00 TON
DALLAS ROCKWALL 03447021 3148-01-011 FM 3097 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 4,298.00 TON
EL PASO CULBERSON 03417023 1158-05-002 FM 2185 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 63,678.00 TON
EL PASO EL PASO 03447020 6473-93-001 FM1110 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 4,940.00 TON
EL PASO EL PASO 03447020 6473-94-001 FM1905 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 5,337.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 03447024 6471-82-001 US0067 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 4,834.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 03417003 2208-01-071 SS 303 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 626.00 TON
FORT WORTH WISE 03447024 6474-17-001 US0081 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 12,055.91 TON
HOUSTON GALVESTON 03417026 0367-06-067 SH 87 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 5,414.00 TON
HOUSTON GALVESTON 03417026 0978-02-082 FM 646 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 6,093.00 TON
HOUSTON GALVESTON 03417049 0367-06-067 SH 87 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 5,414.00 TON
HOUSTON GALVESTON 03417049 0978-02-082 FM 646 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 6,018.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 03477001 0027-13-237 IH 69 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 40,951.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 03477007 0027-13-237 IH 69 TOM-F PG76-22 SAC-B 40,951.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 03447064 2633-01-014 FM 526 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 3,626.00 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447020 1062-03-053 FM 1485 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 13,431.00 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447052 1062-03-053 FM 1485 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-22 13,431.00 TON
LUBBOCK COCHRAN 03417054 0461-04-026 SH 214 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28 22,121.00 TON
LUBBOCK COCHRAN 03417083 0461-04-026 SH 214 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-28 44,338.00 TON
LUBBOCK COCHRAN 03467010 0461-04-026 SH 214 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28 51,972.00 TON
LUFKIN SHELBY 03447020 1195-01-034 FM 947 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 6,210.00 TON
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LUFKIN SHELBY 03447051 1195-01-034 FM 947 SP MIXES SP-D PG70-22 1,738.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 03417022 0906-00-284 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 28.30 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 03447020 6448-21-001 SH0191 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 391.00 TON
ODESSA TERRELL 03477001 0022-01-032 US 90 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 114.00 TON
ODESSA UPTON 03417024 0076-07-040 US 67 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 547.00 TON
ODESSA UPTON 03447005 0076-07-040 US 67 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 43,320.00 TON
ODESSA UPTON 03467009 0076-07-040 US 67 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 12,752.00 TON
ODESSA UPTON 03467023 0076-07-040 US 67 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A 12,752.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 03417002 0047-01-075 US 69 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 44,078.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 03447010 0047-01-075 US 69 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 42,648.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 03417015 0901-19-216 SISTER GROVE D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22 221.00 TON
PARIS HOPKINS 03417001 0735-05-023 FM 1870 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 5,529.00 TON
PARIS HOPKINS 03417034 0735-05-023 FM 1870 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) 3,439.00 TON
PARIS HOPKINS 03417046 0735-05-023 FM 1870 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 337.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 03477001 0642-02-018 FM 36 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 1,571.00 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 03447002 0255-07-140 US 281 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 114,543.00 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 03447008 0255-07-140 US 281 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG76-22 61,597.00 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 03447064 0255-07-140 US 281 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 61,597.00 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 03447065 0255-07-140 US 281 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22 45,813.00 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 03467009 0255-07-140 US 281 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 48,026.00 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 03417044 0921-02-492 1 MILE RD W D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22 160.00 TON
SAN ANGELO STERLING 03447002 0069-04-047 US 87 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 42,637.00 TON
SAN ANGELO STERLING 03447020 0069-04-047 US 87 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 58,208.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417026 0521-04-293 IH 410 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 17.30 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417037 0915-12-690 EVANS RD D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 3.00 TON
TYLER SMITH 03447020 0164-04-165 SH 31 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 227.00 TON
TYLER SMITH 03467009 0164-04-165 SH 31 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 26,092.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 03447012 0245-04-023 FM 279 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 20,277.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 03447041 0245-04-023 FM 279 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 881.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 03447009 0910-12-143 E TYLER ST SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 270.00 TON
WACO HILL 03447001 0418-01-035 SH 171 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 39,912.00 TON
WACO HILL 03447020 0418-01-035 SH 171 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 31,927.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 03417003 0258-09-147 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 4,328.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 03417004 0258-09-147 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 288.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 03467009 0258-09-147 SH 6 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 2,688.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 03417022 6473-35-001 SH0006 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 717.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS ARCHER 03417001 0283-03-024 SH 79 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 1,042.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS ARCHER 03417052 0283-03-024 SH 79 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-28 1,120.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS MONTAGUE 03417001 0013-13-007 SH 101 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 10,248.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS MONTAGUE 03447019 0013-13-007 SH 101 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 14,611.00 TON
YOAKUM WHARTON 03417050 0089-15-018 BU 59S D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 30,342.00 TON

1,417,257.51 TON

BEAUMONT JASPER 03417082 0920-12-049 COUNTY ROAD TACK COAT 82.00 GAL
BROWNWOOD LAMPASAS 03417082 0251-06-041 US 183 TACK COAT 578.00 GAL
BRYAN BRAZOS 03467028 6477-42-001 FM2154 TACK COAT 4,417.00 GAL
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 03417082 1556-01-029 FM 24 TACK COAT 715.00 GAL
DALLAS DALLAS 03447077 6467-45-001 IH0030 TACK COAT 5,318.00 GAL
DALLAS DALLAS 03447077 6467-44-001 SH0114 TACK COAT 2,880.00 GAL
DALLAS DENTON 03447077 2054-01-018 FM 2164 TACK COAT 19,142.00 GAL
DALLAS DENTON 03447077 0196-02-126 IH 35E TACK COAT 29,350.00 GAL
DALLAS ELLIS 03447077 0260-04-005 SS 73 TACK COAT 3,959.00 GAL
DALLAS ROCKWALL 03447077 3148-01-011 FM 3097 TACK COAT 3,488.00 GAL
EL PASO EL PASO 03447077 6473-93-001 FM1110 TACK COAT 3,360.00 GAL
EL PASO EL PASO 03447077 6473-94-001 FM1905 TACK COAT 1,833.00 GAL
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FORT WORTH JOHNSON 03447077 6471-82-001 US0067 TACK COAT 8,413.00 GAL
FORT WORTH WISE 03447077 6474-17-001 US0081 TACK COAT 13,628.42 GAL
HOUSTON GALVESTON 03417082 0978-02-082 FM 646 TACK COAT 4,320.47 GAL
HOUSTON HARRIS 03477011 0027-13-237 IH 69 TACK COAT 43,488.00 GAL
HOUSTON HARRIS 03447077 2633-01-014 FM 526 TACK COAT 2,900.00 GAL
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447077 1062-03-053 FM 1485 TACK COAT 10,744.00 GAL
LUBBOCK COCHRAN 03417082 0461-04-026 SH 214 TACK COAT 89,799.00 GAL
LUBBOCK COCHRAN 03467028 0461-04-026 SH 214 TACK COAT 16,920.00 GAL
ODESSA UPTON 03417082 0076-07-040 US 67 TACK COAT 245.00 GAL
ODESSA UPTON 03447077 0076-07-040 US 67 TACK COAT 15,384.00 GAL
PARIS GRAYSON 03447077 0047-01-075 US 69 TACK COAT 25,250.00 GAL
SAN ANGELO STERLING 03447077 0069-04-047 US 87 TACK COAT 49,153.00 GAL
TYLER VAN ZANDT 03447077 0245-04-023 FM 279 TACK COAT 16,898.00 GAL
TYLER VAN ZANDT 03447077 0910-12-143 E TYLER ST TACK COAT 123.00 GAL
WACO HILL 03447077 0418-01-035 SH 171 TACK COAT 58,924.00 GAL
WACO MCLENNAN 03417082 0258-09-147 SH 6 TACK COAT 7,136.00 GAL
WACO MCLENNAN 03417082 6473-35-001 SH0006 TACK COAT 328.00 GAL
WICHITA FALLS MONTAGUE 03447077 0013-13-007 SH 101 TACK COAT 6,254.00 GAL

445,029.89 GAL
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